
Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

12 Aug 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 6 (British Target Championships - Day 1)

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 690 GIBSON Ella 1246 145

8/ 650 WOOD Patience 940 140

12/ 648 YEE Hiu Tung 881 136

4/ 660 A'BEAR Chloe 1246 138

3/ 669 CARPENTER Izzy 831 142

11/ 649 CLASON Stephanie 1311 137

10/ 649 ANNISON Layla 2296 140

2/ 686 PRIEELS Sarah 1311 145

GIBSON E (1246)

145

A'BEAR C (1246)

140

CARPENTER I (831)

145

PRIEELS S (1311)

144

GIBSON E (1246)

147

CARPENTER I (831)

140

A'BEAR C (1246)

145  (T. 10)

PRIEELS S (1311)

145 (T. 8)

GOLD

GIBSON E (1246)

SILVER

CARPENTER I (831)

BRONZE

A'BEAR C (1246)

Final Rank
1 GIBSON Ella 1246
2 CARPENTER Izzy 831
3 A'BEAR Chloe 1246
4 PRIEELS Sarah 1311
5 WOOD Patience 940 140
5 ANNISON Layla 2296 140
7 CLASON Stephanie 1311 137
8 YEE Hiu Tung 881 136
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Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

12 Aug 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 6 (British Target Championships - Day 1)

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 690 GIBSON Ella 1246

-Bye-

33/ 536 SHORT Amber 1037 101

32/ 583 DAVIS Pauline 928 124

17/ 634 ROBB Kirsty 919

-Bye-

-Bye-

16/ 636 BURFITT Pauline 603

9/ 650 WAKEFIELD Amy 438

-Bye-

-Bye-

24/ 612 BRYAN Jenny 739

25/ 611 POLLITT Jessica 928

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 650 WOOD Patience 940

5/ 660 CHAPPELL Grace 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

28/ 606 DUNCANSON Pamela 907

21/ 631 JAMES Jessica 907

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 648 YEE Hiu Tung 881

13/ 646 LOADER Victoria 430

-Bye-

-Bye-

20/ 631 FLANAGAN Victoria 79

29/ 603 COULAM Grace 1003

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 660 A'BEAR Chloe 1246

GIBSON E (1246)

144

DAVIS P (928)

119

ROBB K (919)

135

BURFITT P (603)

136

WAKEFIELD A (438)

139

BRYAN J (739)

144

POLLITT J (928)

138

WOOD P (940)

141

CHAPPELL G (1246)

146

DUNCANSON P (907)

133

JAMES J (907)

136

YEE HT (881)

141

LOADER V (430)

141

FLANAGAN V (79)

135

COULAM G (1003)

132

A'BEAR C (1246)

136

GIBSON E (1246)

145

BURFITT P (603)

136

BRYAN J (739)

130

WOOD P (940)

141

CHAPPELL G (1246)

139

YEE HT (881)

140

LOADER V (430)

138

A'BEAR C (1246)

143

GIBSON E (1246)

145

WOOD P (940)

140

YEE HT (881)

136

A'BEAR C (1246)

138

AR_C75A Page 2/3Report Created: 12 Aug 2023 18:07 @ UTC+01:00



Lilleshall NSCC,
Shropshire, TF10 9AT

12 Aug 2023

The Archery GB National Tour - Stage 6 (British Target Championships - Day 1)

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

R. Round
Rank/Score

Name
NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 669 CARPENTER Izzy 831

-Bye-

-Bye-

30/ 601 BENNETT Lauren 2100

19/ 633 BASSETT Louise 1246

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 641 STEWART Josephine 199

11/ 649 CLASON Stephanie 1311

-Bye-

-Bye-

22/ 620 WALKER Violet 780

27/ 607 HALLIDAY-NODEN Rhona 2327

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 656 BOULTON Hallie 4

7/ 654 SERVINI Rhiannon 79

-Bye-

-Bye-

26/ 608 SCOTT Chloe 637

23/ 620 SWORD Michelle 333

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 649 ANNISON Layla 2296

15/ 640 BODE Amy 780

-Bye-

-Bye-

18/ 634 MOONEY Emma 2189

31/ 595 HOWARD Lindsay 1141 135

34/ 399 HUMPHREYS Gwenda 1126 83

-Bye-

2/ 686 PRIEELS Sarah 1311

CARPENTER I (831)

146

BENNETT L (2100)

131

BASSETT L (1246)

138

STEWART J (199)

129

CLASON S (1311)

137

WALKER V (780)

135

HALLIDAY-NODEN R (2327)

124

BOULTON H (4)

139

SERVINI R (79)

134

SCOTT C (637)

131

SWORD M (333)

133

ANNISON L (2296)

141

BODE A (780)

136

MOONEY E (2189)

133

HOWARD L (1141)

134

PRIEELS S (1311)

145

CARPENTER I (831)

143

BASSETT L (1246)

138

CLASON S (1311)

134

BOULTON H (4)

133

SERVINI R (79)

138

ANNISON L (2296)

144

BODE A (780)

136

PRIEELS S (1311)

142

CARPENTER I (831)

142

CLASON S (1311)

137

ANNISON L (2296)

140

PRIEELS S (1311)

145
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